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L3 ot
4 B 54 54 26,800 26,800
5 A 314 814 20,000 46,800
6 A 34 1114 16,0001 62,800
78 3k 1444 10,0004 72,800H
8 A A 1814 23,000 95,800
9A 34 2114 9,000 | 104,800M

10A 314 2414 18,0004 | 122,800H

118 11 2544 5,000 | 127,800H

128 Afrf: 291t 24,000 | 151,800
18 34 3214 17,0009 | 168,800
2 A 214 341 10,000/ | 178,800
3 A OftF: 341 oH | 178,800H




